UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

pe

STRICT OF

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, July 20, 2016

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

1234 Market Street
CHAPTER: 13

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER
16-13624-amc  Kyle A. Waters (Debtor)
16-13647-mdc  Patricia Susan Robinson (Debtor)
16-13656-mdc  Melissa N Defren (Debtor)
16-13700-mdc ~ Thomas W. Wermuth (Debtor)
16-13713-elf Robert C. Spencer (Debtor)

9:30 A.M.

Represented By: David M. Offen
Represented By: Albert J. Scarafone
Represented By: Brad J. Sadek
Represented By: David M. Offen
Represented By: David M. Offen

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER
16-13641-elf Madhava Mosarla (Debtor) Represented By: James P. Mcgarrity

16-13646-¢lf

16-13659-mdc
16-13668-mdc

16-13687-jkf
10:00 A.M.

Robin R. Mack (Debtor)

Leigh A. Gangloff (Debtor)

Belinda Carter (Debtor)

Nicholas Carter (Debtor)

Tuan A. Nuyen (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

16-12549-mdc
16-13684-¢lf
16-13685-jkf
16-13699-amc
16-13718-amc

10:30 A.M.

Carl R. Bianchini (Debtor)

Elaine Stewart (Debtor)

Eugene J. Beneduce (Debtor)
Margaret T. Piscitelli (Debtor)
Joseph Anthony Trianosky (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

16-13620-mdc

16-13651-¢lf
16-13660-amc
16-13677-amc

Cremelda Worjloh (Debtor)
Monboe Worjloh (Debtor)

Julu M. Payne (Debtor)
Andrew Kraft (Debtor)
David H. Ross (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

John L. Mcclain
James D. Moran
Georgette Miller

Diana M. Dixon

Dimitri L. Karapelou
Michael P. Kutzer
Lawrence S. Rubin
Joshua Z. Goldblum
Matthew R. Nahrgang

Zachary Perlick

Michael Seth Schwartz
Paul H. Young
Michael Seth Schwartz

16-13710-mdc  Leroy Naisar Keitt (Debtor) Represented By: Pro Se

2:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

16-12709-mdc  Robert L Glaum (Debtor) Represented By: Michael G. Deegan

833-Chestnut
CHAPTER: 7

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

05/20/2016
05/21/2016
05/23/2016
05/24/2016
05/24/2016

05/20/2016
05/21/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016

05/24/2016

04/11/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/24/2016
05/24/2016

05/20/2016

05/22/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016

04/16/2016



Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

pe

STRICT OF

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, July 20, 2016

8:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW
16-13779-sr Hammel W. Hall (Debtor)

Morine Hall (Debtor)
8:15 A.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW
16-12976-elf Salima Wallace (Debtor)
16-13054-sr Jacqueline R Mignogna (Debtor)

8:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

15-12718-elf Hazel Akines (Debtor)

15-18085-amc  Dominic A. Collaretti (Debtor)
Donna M. Collaretti (Debtor)

16-13333-elf Rebecca Serrano (Debtor)

8:45 A.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW
16-11133-elf Debra Ann Sharpless-Schmoyer
(Debtor)

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW
16-13888-sr Joseph M. Polutro (Debtor)
16-13899-jkf Kathleen Marchiafava (Debtor)
16-14099-amc  Linda C. Boice (Debtor)
16-14438-sr Joseph C Perry (Debtor)

9:45 A.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW
16-13224-jkf Samir Mikal Hickson (Debtor)

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

14-15312-amc  Bernice Wallace (Debtor)
Kevin Wallace (Debtor)

16-14062-elf Min Jung (Debtor)

16-14090-elf

16-14225-sr Kathleen Daley (Debtor)
16-14381-sr Alison Wells Hale (Debtor)
10:45 A.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW
16-13671-sr

Lynda L Schreiner (Debtor)

Samantha Annette Brown (Debtor)

Clinton Eugene Schreiner (Debtor)

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Alan B. Liss

Pro Se
Lauren G. Buchanan

David J. Averett
Rex J. Roldan

Siana Newman

Michael W. Gallagher

Michael A. Cibik2
Michael A. Cibik2
Michael A. Cibik2
Leslie Beth Baskin

Pro Se

Mark Matthew Billion

Stephen Matthew Dunne
Carolyn Elaine Johnson
Carolyn Elaine Johnson
Carolyn Elaine Johnson

Alexander G. Tuttle

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

05/26/2016

04/27/2016
04/29/2016

04/20/2015
11/09/2015

05/10/2016

02/23/2016

05/31/2016
05/31/2016
06/07/2016
06/22/2016

05/04/2016

06/30/2014

06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/13/2016
06/20/2016

05/23/2016



STRICT OF

pe
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341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, July 20, 2016

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW
16-14070-sr Roslyn Brinkley (Debtor)
16-14101-mdc  Annette A. Davis (Debtor)
16-14230-jkf George Ford (Debtor)
Lillie Ford (Debtor)

Larry Bennett (Debtor)
Charles Lederman (Debtor)

16-14388-amc
16-14429-elf

12:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW
16-12746-jkf Milagros Rosario (Debtor)
16-13885-mdc  Ian M. McBride (Debtor)

12:15 P.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW
16-13220-jkf

12:30 P.M.
TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Michael A. Latzes
Demetrius J. Parrish
Erik B. Jensen

Demetrius J. Parrish
Erik B. Jensen

Siana Newman
Rochelle N. Bobman

Hasford Thomas Altman (Debtor)  Represented By: Bradly E Allen
Tastonia M. Altman (Debtor)
Kathleen Rae Fretz (Debtor) Represented By: Andrew N. Schwartz

16-12969-amc
12:45 P.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW
16-13098-sr Colleen M O'Shea (Debtor)
Dennis M Yates (Debtor)

1:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW
16-14146-elf Donna Marie Zaccario (Debtor)
16-14235-jkf Wanda O. Devore (Debtor)
16-14324-mdc ~ Carmen D. Coleman (Debtor)
16-14326-elf Columbus Garwood (Debtor)
16-14330-amc  Arleen Fulton (Debtor)

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Michael P. Kelly

P. Joseph Nicola
Georgette Miller
Jonathan H. Stanwood
Jonathan H. Stanwood
David N. Reinherz

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/13/2016

06/20/2016
06/22/2016

04/18/2016
05/31/2016

05/04/2016

04/27/2016

04/30/2016

06/09/2016
06/13/2016
06/16/2016
06/16/2016
06/16/2016
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341 Meeting Schedule
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2:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

14-14634-jkf
16-14143-elf
16-14144-jkf

16-14218-sr
16-14221-sr

16-14376-elf
3:00 P.M.

Eileen Martinez (Debtor)
Danis Lindor (Debtor)
Jacquelyn C Alston (Debtor)
Jacquelyn C. Alston (Debtor)
Patricia Ann Sepcie (Debtor)
Daniel Antonio Tecce (Debtor)
Sarah Elizabeth Tecce (Debtor)
Lisa Y Risco (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

16-14227-mdc
16-14427-sr

16-14428-amc
16-14430-mdc

3:30 P.M.

Areminta Banto (Debtor)
Terri L. Hawkins (Debtor)
Karen Lorraine Shultz (Debtor)
George E. Case (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

16-13409-mdc

3:45 P.M.

Sheila Smith (Debtor)
Walter L. Smith, (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

16-13504-mdc

4:00 P.M.

Donna M Dillon (Debtor)
Joseph M Dillon (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

16-13497-amc
16-14076-mdc
16-14148-amc
16-14328-sr

16-14373-mdc

Nicole Fuller (Debtor)

Spring Shamia Pryor (Debtor)
Nathaniel Blackmore (Debtor)
Terri Couser (Debtor)

Thang Van Le (Debtor)

Represented By: Brad J. Sadek
Represented By: Brad J. Sadek
Represented By: Brad J. Sadek

Represented By: Brad J. Sadek
Represented By: Brad J. Sadek

Represented By: Brad J. Sadek

Represented By: Michael Seth Schwartz
Represented By: William W. Shimer
Represented By: William W. Shimer
Represented By: William W. Shimer

Represented By: Martin 1. Isenberg

Represented By: Scott F. Waterman

Represented By: Pro Se
Represented By: Douglas R. Lally
Represented By: Scott F. Waterman
Represented By: Pro Se
Represented By: Douglas N. Stern

Courtroom 3-C
CHAPTER: 7

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

06/06/2014
06/09/2016
06/09/2016

06/13/2016
06/13/2016

06/20/2016

06/13/2016
06/22/2016
06/22/2016
06/22/2016

05/12/2016

05/17/2016

05/16/2016
06/06/2016
06/09/2016
06/16/2016
06/19/2016
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Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
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341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, July 20, 2016

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: DAVID ALAN EISENBERG

16-11980-ref
16-12244-ref

16-12372-ref

16-12634-ref

16-13767-ref
16-13808-ref
16-13868-ref
16-13883-ref
16-13996-ref

16-14002-ref

16-14207-ref
10:00 A.M.

Steven James Poyer (Debtor)
Carter James Wilson (Debtor)
Kelli S. Wilson (Debtor)
David Alan Lewis (Debtor)
Donna Lynn Lewis (Debtor)
BobbiJo Naylor (Debtor)

James E. Naylor (Debtor)
Marilyn J. Wharen (Debtor)
Jonathan David Sell (Debtor)
Barbara E. Keinert (Debtor)
Alison Joy Rake (Debtor)
Craig Thomas Dorsey (Debtor)
Jamie Ann Dorsey (Debtor)
Elayne K. Masterton (Debtor)
Hoyt W. Masterton (Debtor)
Jaime Briggs (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: DAVID ALAN EISENBERG

16-13421-ref
16-13797-ref
16-13912-ref
16-13914-ref
16-13929-ref

16-13947-ref

16-13966-ref
16-14142-ref

Irene Hyland (Debtor)
Gail-Elaine Tinker (Debtor)
Ivonne Bonilla (Debtor)

Maria Isabell Lebron (Debtor)
Adrian D. Wehmeyer (Debtor)
Edward P. Wehmeyer (Debtor)
Jennifer Mary Clark (Debtor)
John William Clark (Debtor)
Anna Marie Crafcheck (Debtor)
David John Murray (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Weidenbaum

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Thomas L. Lightner
Scott M. Wilhelm

David W. Tidd

Bradley Warren

Steven F. Dunbar
John Everett Cook
John Everett Cook
Timothy B. Fisher
Robert Glazer

Jose C Campos

Robert Glazer

David A. Martino
Lynn E. Feldman
David S. Gellert
David S. Gellert
David S. Gellert

Lynn E. Feldman

Lynn E. Feldman
David S. Gellert

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

03/23/2016
03/31/2016

04/04/2016

04/13/2016

05/25/2016
05/26/2016
05/31/2016
05/31/2016
06/03/2016

06/03/2016

06/10/2016

05/13/2016
05/26/2016
06/01/2016
06/01/2016
06/01/2016

06/02/2016

06/02/2016
06/09/2016



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

P

STRICT OF

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, July 20, 2016

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: DAVID ALAN EISENBERG
16-13759-ref Jacqueline Mary Salak (Debtor) Represented By: Charles Laputka
16-13798-ref ~ Cheryl Lynn Kershner (Debtor) Represented By: Charles Laputka

16-13828-ref Maritza Arce (Debtor) Represented By: Charles Laputka

16-13923-ref Brian Alan Williams (Debtor) Represented By: Charles Laputka
Caryn Denise Williams (Debtor)

16-13926-ref Francisca Altagracia Espinosa Represented By: Charles Laputka
(Debtor)

16-14003-ref Wiliam John Dreisbach (Debtor) Represented By: Charles Laputka

16-14153-ref Kelly Rachel Cameron (Debtor) Represented By: Charles Laputka
William Milton Cameron (Debtor)

16-14164-ref Brandy Jeanne McDonald (Debtor) Represented By: Charles Laputka

1:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: DAVID ALAN EISENBERG

13-14173-ref Nicholas Fischer (Debtor) Represented By: Barton Knochenmus
Wendy Fischer (Debtor)

16-13466-ref McArthur A. Paulemont (Debtor) ~ Represented By: George M. Lutz

16-13768-ref Diane L Nagle (Debtor) Represented By: John F. Hacker

16-13944-ref Esmeralda Triana (Debtor) Represented By: Kevin K. Kercher
Jorge E. Triana (Debtor)

16-13950-ref Gregory Scott Boyer (Debtor) Represented By: Marc Kranson

16-13972-ref Fred Ronald Ahlberg (Debtor) Represented By: Thomas L. Lightner

16-14094-ref Gregory John Panella (Debtor) Represented By: Kevin K. Kercher

Laurie June Panella (Debtor)
16-14125-ref Rachelle L. Rosenberg (Debtor) Represented By: George M. Lutz
William J. Rosenberg (Debtor)

2:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: DAVID ALAN EISENBERG

16-13882-ref Patrick W McConnell (Debtor) Represented By: Paul Edward Trainor

16-14038-ref Mary Ann Patterson (Debtor) Represented By: Andrew J. Shaw

Represented By: David B. Schwartz

16-14086-ref Mary Frances Traca (Debtor) Represented By: Andrew J. Shaw

16-14149-ref Luis Ramos (Debtor) Represented By: Jason M. Rapa
Noemi Ramos (Debtor)

16-14165-ref Alecia Marie Harms (Debtor) Represented By: Philip W. Stock

16-14210-ref Paul John Pellerito (Debtor) Represented By: Stephen J. Palopoli

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

05/25/2016
05/26/2016
05/27/2016
06/01/2016

06/01/2016

06/03/2016
06/09/2016

06/09/2016

05/09/2013

05/14/2016
05/25/2016
06/02/2016

06/02/2016
06/02/2016
06/07/2016

06/08/2016

05/31/2016
06/06/2016

06/07/2016
06/09/2016

06/09/2016
06/10/2016



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, July 20, 2016
3:00 P.M.
TRUSTEE: DAVID ALAN EISENBERG
16-13475-ref Angelica Antigua (Debtor) Represented By: Albert V.F. Nelthropp
16-13784-ref ~ Argemiro Bedoya (Debtor) Represented By: David A. Vaida
Fabiola Castano DeBedoya
(Debtor)
16-13878-ref ~ Donna B. Barker (Debtor) Represented By: Paul H. Young

16-13939-ref Craig David Zyskoski (Debtor) Represented By: Zachary Zawarski

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

05/16/2016
05/26/2016

05/31/2016
06/01/2016



